05.
Single-Bank Specialty Gas Control Panels
P3200B Series Specialty Gas Equipment
Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .genstartech.com
Specifications
•  Maximum inlet pressure: 3000, 500 psi
•  Maximum outlet pressure: 25, 50, 100, 150, 250 psi
•  Operating temperature range: -40 to 165 oF (-40 to 74 oC)

Dimensions
Flow Data
Ordering Information
Blank: None
AIR: Air
HE: Helium
O2: Oxygen
H2: Hydrogen
CH4: Methane
CO2: Carbon
          Dioxide
Ar: Argon
N2: Nitrogen
Blank: Standard
C: Electronic
     Contact
     Gauge
V: Waste gas
    disposal
P
Gauge
H
Outlet
Pressure
P -
Regulator
Seat*
D
Inlet
Pressure
B
Valve
Body
1
Valve
Assembly
B: Chrome-
     plated
     brass
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
W: No Gauge
1
Inlet
Connection
- N2
Gas
Options
Options
P: PU
T: PTFE
D: 3000 psi
F: 500 psi
L: 25 psi
K: 50 psi
I: 100 psi
H: 150 psi
G: 250 psi
1: 1/4” Genlok
    (Vertical)
2: 1/4” FSR
    (Vertical)
3: 1/2” FSR
    (Straight)
5: 1/4” NPT
    (Vertical)
6: 1/4” FNPT
    (Vertical)
1: Inlet / outlet / vent
2: Inlet / vent
3: Inlet / outlet
4: Inlet only
• P32